Amana
Fayetteville, TN 37334
A higher standard of comfort
Heating ¡ Air Conditioning
®
11134620
GUD-X
High Efficiency

Burners
Minimum
Circuit
Ampacity 1
Maximum
Overcurrent
Protection 2
D" x W" HP Speeds
AC Tons @
.5 ESP
Switch Setting
(Inches W.C.) 3
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
GUD045X30B 45,000 43,000 95.6 25-55 2 11.3 15 10X8 1/3 3 2.0-3.0 -1.38 158
GUD070X30B 70,000 65,700 93.8 35-65 3 10.3 15 10X8 1/3 4 2.0-3.0 -1.38 194
GUD070X40B 70,000 65,700 93.8 35-65 3 14.1 15 10X10 3/4 4 3.0-4.0 -1.38 194
GUD090X35B 90,000 84,300 93.7 45-75 4 10.1 15 10X8 1/2 4 2.0-3.5 -1.57 216
GUD090X50B 90,000 85,100 94.6 35-65 4 15.1 20 10X10 3/4 4 3.5-5.0 -1.57 216
GUD115X50B 115,000 107,600 93.6 35-65 5 15.1 20 10X10 3/4 4 3.5-5.0 -1.38 231
Size A B C D E
45 16-1/2 15 7 10-1/2 2-5/8
70 20-1/2 19 11 14-1/2 2-5/8
90 24-1/2 23 10-1/2 18-1/2 4-5/8